201ZILmEFIL K L i EFERSILRS 1 — &

ILRERN 2 F2#H Fv R

A —IX—(
Vall— T =N T—H
S IEAVE S B B (b ] a— R4
FLIREEARA $—fra—a—2x
5 =M Fot [k ] A A — A
s L ¥ [t ] T 4=y a
i EER KIF sk [AbvEiE ] 2 7
2R
ARET A — 9 2 No. SAJ24-GS-13/86
a— Ry H— W H [t ]
AIAE#E - A - JIIEE  5LK [t ]
AiAE#E - B - IR EEE [t ]
AiAE#E - C - eEn B [k ]
AiAE#E - D - By sEth [t ]
AiAE#E - E - Bl 2208 [t ]
AiAE#E - F - WA AR [t ]
AiAE#E - G - PaY I S i) (b ]
T 24 39 (38) A K — R 10:34
KA T EH VAZAN
AL — K,/ T =% -6°C / -3C
X X1 &+
JIERE AH=b XS &L g [
No K4 Fr B 4
1 3 wH EF ABETSOL— > 7 03 1:35.65
2 1 e R KL T L2y A ¥ — A704 1:42.96
DID NOT START 0
DID NOT FINISH 1
2 EiE E0 A FLIRSS 7 1 & 7 > 03
DISQUALIFIED 0
v X1 BT
N7 Ap=} E BE R
No K4 Fr B 4
1 12 Ir & LSS 7 m & 7 03 1:29.06
2 11 = R LR 7 Ll 2% — 2703 1:34.80
3 19 IR 7 LML T L~y 2 — 2703 1:43.78
4 14 +=E BX Fu’ s7/aA~Xy 03 1:44.29
5 18 IR NS Fu'  s7nA~2y 04 1:44.77
6 13 HE HA LR 7 L2y 2% — 2703 1:44.93
7 16 JANITRE=N - Fu’' s7/LXy 04 1:45.39
8 17 KB 5 FLIE 7 Ly A% — A7 04 1:46.68
9 15 HF B FLIR T /L2y A % — 2703 1:53.09
DID NOT START 0
DID NOT FINISH 0
DISQUALIFTED 0

ELWRSE R

LI EPR RF—15




X v X &+
NENE AF=]
No

23
22
32
24
21
26
27
25
29
10 28
11 33
12 31
13 30

© 00 3O U v~ W+~

DID NOT START
DID NOT FINISH
DISQUALIFIED

DID NOT START
DID NOT FINISH
DISQUALIFIED

Wi

R4

I
K
i
A
2
st
NG
)1
sk

RIF

T
)
AT
i
2l
iliEs
e
BRI

ZN bbb

A
=

W

K4

ity
s
Tt
i3
W
KA
i
B

ik
L
S
it

A

L

o

roJ& 4

HERN T L~ AR—401
AR T L~ 2 F— 27401
AIETSOL—> v 7 01
EHA R —A1L—32002
EA ) —AL—3001
AR T L~ 2 F— 27401
AIETSOL—> v 7 01
FANRESS 7 1 2 7 01
AR T L~ 2 F— 27401
AR T L2 A — A 702
EHA R —A1L—32002
AIETSOL—> v 7 02
AR T L2 A — A 702

%
SRR
KE
IO
AR
k=
A%

VPN

FE5L
Tk

R ACRR
2%

2012, 4, 1 / fLIGEFEA X —15

SO O

w4

AR T L 2 F— 2701
SKS Jr.L— v 01
FLgSS 7 2 7 01
AL T L2y A F— 2702
AIETSOL—3 v 01
ER o B 5 01
EEA v —AL—3202
EEA N Y —AL—3001
EEA R —AL—3202
AL T L2 A F— 2702
EEA v —AL—3202
AL T L2 A F— 2702

(SN

1:26.23
1:26.47
1:28.66
1:29.60
1:29.76
1:31.21
1:31.68
1:33.98
1:35.63
1:36.21
1:36.35
1:38.72
1:39.22

B

1:22.93
1:23.16
1:25.46
1:25.77
1:26.17
1:26.57
1:31.77
1:32.01
1:32.76
1:34.16
1:40.01
1:40.82

SG

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

LIREPRR¥—15

EWLES R

TIMING by SETKO



